

VILLAGE OF HOMEWOOD
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
2023 PAVEMENT MARKING PROGRAM



BID #: 22-11PW

1893

TABULATION OF BIDS:

Bid Opening: 10:00 A.M. 5/30/2023

ITEM NO	QUANTITY DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			Traffic Control Co.		Precision Pavement		No Bid	
			CONTRACT QTY	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	4" PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)	LF	128,634.00	\$0.30	\$38,590.20	\$0.25	\$32,158.50	\$0.45	\$57,885.30		\$0.00
2	6" PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)	LF	34,762.00	\$0.56	\$19,466.72	\$0.53	\$18,423.86	\$0.85	\$29,547.70		\$0.00
3	12" PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)	LF	12,019.00	\$1.40	\$16,826.60	\$1.25	\$15,023.75	\$2.44	\$29,326.36		\$0.00
4	24" PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)	LF	6,532.00	\$2.75	\$17,963.00	\$2.75	\$17,963.00	\$6.22	\$40,629.04		\$0.00
4	LETTERS & SYMBOLS (PAINT)	SF	5,889.00	\$2.80	\$16,489.20	\$2.75	\$16,194.75	\$6.22	\$36,629.58		\$0.00
5	LINES REMOVED	LF	72.00	\$2.80	\$201.60	\$1.50	\$108.00	\$5.00	\$360.00		\$0.00
TOTAL CONTRACT COST:					\$109,537.32		\$99,871.86		\$194,377.98		\$0.00